
I[ ] , M~ s
- _.

-Q. , Q g .
e

, .
..

- f.p gp[;f.a .- .

-
aNraAcT eo cOov nes.Oc em .

. l< l5 2) .

FAhlettWENT OF SOLICITATiuf4/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT q
,

S. PAOJECT teo. or,- . - __ p .

4. REQutS4140N#URCHASE REQ.No.3. CF F LCif VE DAT g ^

RES-92-051. dtd.11/22/93jr _ _ --~'TgMOOtFICAl EON NO. '

<Five45) 1. Ao..MisvEaco .v of.
, , ,,- ,, g*

,

,

asu=..v ; , . coo,

(f,SJ hrimrer Regulatory &--imrian .

i ivistien of Cone racts & F1.usm,g K% - .itt
inshington,- oc . 20555 'T

SA. AMENOMENT OF sot.8CfTAY80N #00. -(g)

#sAsom A000 AuusE55 Of' CONT RACTOR (No
af 4wensty,Sesse.ad Z# Code)

. ~, -* >

I M M CuuL M M1 98.DATEO dsMJTEst JJ) .
4,

N Gooup
8*^ "o*F'c^Y'0" 0F = N - = 47325 thiserfre Drive - "~<

. Mermanne VA 22102-3481
.

.

!=4==4=1 Investigator / Technical X MIC-Ofe-92-051

mtects- Eey BeVard %*~oATEa dass aw ass ~~
RR&6476 Noemeshar 26. 1991dagibona No. 0 03) _

|FACIUTY CODE
~ 11. THIS 1 TEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF sot.lCfTATIONSO is.se :
ME

) 1heshow numbeeed estadadon le amended a set forth In seem M.The hour and does spactned for s.oesnt of ch O is e eend.d.
rused,ty era of the foalos4ng snedieds:

,

i
; wensenues edutovdedes **eelptof this - ? w t prior so she hour and does speemed in the sendos on or a omon.hd.: 7enendtsamtof $neeReti

copies of the amendmenc til By edweemdedging esoelpt of this _ . ftenne S and 95,and soturnine _isti Indudes e se8erense to Wie seedeselon and amendment sounhers. FAluMIE OF YOUR AdiNOWLNG. -
-

SMAVfMT -
ATTHE PLACEDESOGNATED FORTHE ftECEIPF0F 0F8EftSPR10R10114E HOUR AND OATESFSCIMNer streedy sAwnfteed.sude ehenge sney die sende ty gilspuser -' s0 geeeer er seeeerenswh

? or t t e randdatespedRed.

;M stSJECn0N OF YOUR OFFEft. If av virtue of this amendmentyou deshe eseftenes en eesaur,pseelded eastiestegrene er toteer snakes safesonas to the soGdtetlen and this
====d===* sad Issessimed petor es the open sg u u- A38F1095

FIN Noi:: 85729, ;BOC No.: 255A APPN No.: 31X0200.460 * "gg@M:'* Seguese,isseivr w A980. . _ ,. GAT 80N DATA def fe4t_
'8

-

146019201200 / ORDERS.1fBMtNo.:
'

, ;13.THIS ITEM APPt.lES ONLY TO MOOfFACATIONS OF CONTRACTS
'

IfMODIFIESTHE CONTRACT /ORDEA NO. AS DESCRISED IN ITEM 14.
ggststaANT To. sepeerty : c; Twe cn . - - ssT costTu m iTune a e-- z -- m Tum =-'

.

'

; gi A.p F g g g ,

8. " "'!'Y" fos,% ""s"sf E d W N M N1E'E E-EEt 45Y.*
. i"#

sg 'W5'ilW5'euneuAe 1 To As,i-,wiTv ore -
.-

,

c . i,suret--- . As. e-s&=vv & t

. .
, .

- .. s nsu,mery eye.r- - . -- 4 .= vi '
, -

2- =g.=,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
O i. <. n i.-=~+ssi..i .ii.4 e.c.aa ra =-

'E 5NORTANTt Contractorm e -==#cAvec,e o, , - - e.asese.,_ -

. =.,0,=
' ?".

I
9404000181 940127

-

4

CONTR
NRC-04-92-OS1

PDR;PDR

' See _A_ t+acharl

$| );
|

4
'

RES ID:, C94-314
Ay

#

1g 'I, *.
y .

10T004 L
-

- .

"' ' J-
' * 'a' "a - ' ' ' - *a ' '*a - '' * - ' ' a * -.

r m ~. asm.NAnezere iiUKw-. .-, . = orJudne :
J erseene .

..
.

' Director . .

. Contracting Offinar-1C ~
'

ce;
' .

D + . U*l'. #4

( .sec.OA4 54GNE',
. d' ' FE - .} .

V O ASC.DATE s CQ 148. UNs avSTATES A''* -^M
T-

* }
'

r<
~

.
, gy & ,

w- -m>/~ /_ "; .
'

,t 4?/Ppr j w~ eno,as . se - g,
79ywpU ~ *

s. ~ .e.. q ,.' ,
-

s .

.e.,e

. _ m. 2 =. . _ - . . _ _



FR, (
3;

NRC-04-92-051
Modification No. Five (5)
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) increase the contract
ceiling by $74,892.00 from $577,239.00 to $652,131.00, (2) increase
the funds obligated in the amount of $74,892.00 from $570,070.00 to
644,962.00, (3) incorporate a within scope change and (4) extend
the period of performance through September 30, 1994. Accordingly,
the following changes are hereby made:

1.) Section B.3, " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED
FEE", is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

a. The total estimated cost tc, the Government for full
performance of this contract is $652,131.00 of which the sum of
$614,807.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs and of
which $37,324.00 represents the fixed foe.

b. There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the

Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between any
estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract
and the actual cost for performance of that work.

c. The amount currently obligated by the Government with
respect to this contract is $644,962.00, of which the sum of
$608,079.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs and of
which $36,883.00 represents the fixed fee.

d. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will
cover performance through September 30, 1994.

2.) The attached modification to the " STATEMENT OF WORK", Section
C.1 is hereby incorporated into the contract.

3.) Section F.6, " DURATION-OF CONTRACT PERIOD", is deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the following:

This contract shall commence on November 26, 1991 and will expire
on September 30, 1994.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award through the
date of this action is provided below:

Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $430,070.00
Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $140,000.00
Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $ 74,892.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $644,962.00

This modification obligates $74,892.00 in FY94 funds.

All other terms and conditions including the ceiling amount of
$652,131.00 remain the same,

e


